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£F2E4A158 BHEREAA~6A%) 270000 _ 0 270000 270000
| SERF4A15H WEHML " | 270,000 0o 270,000
SH2E4A2TE DEHBAL 24,197 245,803 0 245803
. S2E5A268 QAHBAR 17,862| 227,941 0| 227,941
 SH2f6A220 QEHBAR | 31,063 196,878 0 196,878
FIM2FTR158 BBFHE(TA~9A7) 270,000 | 196878 270000 466,878
SF2ETA15H WELHL | 466878 0 466878
4H2FTA2IA QEHBAR 28,300| 438479 0 438479
£F12E8H25H DEHEAR 24219| 414,260 0 414260
SH24E8 5280 OLHRE 184,000{ 230,260 0 230,260
| AM2oA2E QEHBAR | 32110 198141 0 198141
| RARE10F158 BHEHAEGOA~12A5)| 270,000 198,141 270,000 468,141
42108158 BemHL . 468,141 0 468,141
SHM2E10H268 QEHBAL - 25297| 442,844 0 442844
SH2E11 B248 | QEHBAL 30627| 412217 0 412217
SH2E 125158 @LBE | 184000 228217 o 228217
| SiRF12R218 QEHBAR 25902| 202,315 0 202315
SH3EIAI5E BEEHE(1E~384) 270000 202,315 270,000 472,315
| RAEIA15H BEMLHL | 472,315 0o 472,315
| aF3E1A25H QERBAR : 25,662| 446,653 0| 446,653
470341 H26H @LEE 184800| 261853 0 261,853
SHBE2F 168 DSRETEE i 5280| 256573 0| 256573
 BAsE2R22H DEHBEAE ! 13,700 242,873 0/ 242873
SH3EI[ 20 | DEHEAL  19,289| 223584 0 223584
| STE3A3A @LBE 184,800| 38,784 0 38784
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